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To 
The Principals of Pharmacy Colleges of 
JNTUH affiliated Colleges  
 

Sub:- JNTUH – Exam Branch – Postponement of IV B.Pharmacy  I Sem. (Suppl.) 
University Examination, May/June - 2013 – Reg.  

 
*  *  * 

 
S.No Name of The 

Examinations 
Scheduled Date of 
Examinations 

Re-scheduled 
Date of 
Examinations  

Reason for 
Postponement 

1 IV B.Pharmacy  I 
Semester 

(Supplementary) 
 

25-05-2013 PM 
(02:00 PM) 

06-06-2013 AM 
(10:00 AM) 

PGECET 
Examination 

 
The faculty member who is acting as Observer shall continue for the rescheduled 

examinations also. All the principals are requested to note the change of date of examination 
and inform to the students without fail. 
 
             

              Yours Sincerely, 

          Sd/- XXXX 
 

      DIRECTOR OF EVALUATION 
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